Bonus Or Exgratia 2,200 11,000
Monthly LTA 5,645 28,225
Night Shift Allowance 2,200 10,300
Reward 0 1,000

Deduction Amount( ) YTD( )
PF Employee Contribution 1,800 9,000
LWF Employee Contribution 31 155

Gross Earnings 56,851 Total Deductions 1,831

Total net payable ₹55,020 (Fifty five thousand and twenty rupees only )

This is a computer generated payslip and does not require authentication.